
Individual Classification
Round 2 - Sunderland

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/08/21 18:30:38

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 1 Megan Barker CAMS - Basso 26 0:50:17.218
2 78 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 26 0:50:17.691 +0.473
3 34 Samantha Stuart Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 26 0:50:18.083 +0.865
4 3 Jessica Finney CAMS - Basso 26 0:50:18.247 +1.029
5 105 Ellen McDermott Team Boompods 26 0:50:18.303 +1.085
6 24 Imani Perraira James Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 26 0:50:18.408 +1.190
7 75 Corinne Side Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 26 0:50:18.436 +1.218
8 101 Isabell Darvill Team Boompods 26 0:50:18.639 +1.421
9 92 Lucy Ellmore SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 26 0:50:18.978 +1.760
10 147 Bekki Seal Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 26 0:50:19.134 +1.916
11 52 Maddie Gammons Jadan-Vive le Velo 26 0:50:19.679 +2.461
12 94 Beth Morrow SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 26 0:50:20.041 +2.823
13 122 Harriet Dodd Team LDN-Brother UK 26 0:50:20.353 +3.135
14 2 Emma Edwards CAMS - Basso 26 0:50:20.537 +3.319
15 53 Beth Harley-Jepson Jadan-Vive le Velo 26 0:50:20.808 +3.590
16 26 Becky Storrie Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 26 0:50:21.004 +3.786
17 81 Bexy Dew Saint Piran WRT 26 0:50:21.122 +3.904
18 134 Amira Mellor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 26 0:50:21.157 +3.939
19 131 Xan Crees Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 26 0:50:21.923 +4.705
20 73 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 26 0:50:21.931 +4.713
21 72 Sam Fawcett Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 26 0:50:22.882 +5.664
22 61 Alderney Baker Loughborough Lightning - TRG 26 0:50:23.238 +6.020
23 21 Daisy May Barnes Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 26 0:50:23.463 +6.245
24 96 Rebecca Richards SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 26 0:50:23.479 +6.261
25 11 Hannah Bayes AWOL OShea 26 0:50:23.550 +6.332
26 55 Emily Tillett Jadan-Vive le Velo 26 0:50:24.131 +6.913
27 22 Sian Botteley Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 26 0:50:25.055 +7.837
28 123 Lauren Higham Team LDN-Brother UK 26 0:50:25.525 +8.307
29 32 Melissa Greaves Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 26 0:50:25.550 +8.332
30 6 Katie Scott CAMS - Basso 26 0:50:25.972 +8.754
31 141 Nicole Coates Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 26 0:50:26.194 +8.976
32 18 Louise Scupham AWOL OShea 26 0:50:28.708 +11.490
33 125 Lucy Lee Team LDN-Brother UK 26 0:50:36.050 +18.832
34 54 Sophie Lankford Jadan-Vive le Velo 26 0:50:36.206 +18.988
35 71 Charlotte Berry Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 26 0:50:36.619 +19.401
36 145 Caoimhe O`Brien Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 25 0:50:29.530 +1 Lap
37 103 Georgia Hilleard Team Boompods 25 0:50:35.313 +1 Lap
38 51 Polly Burge Jadan-Vive le Velo 25 0:50:36.613 +1 Lap
39 31 Sophie Earl Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 25 0:50:37.481 +1 Lap
40 63 Flora Knight Loughborough Lightning - TRG 25 0:50:38.379 +1 Lap
41 88 Rachel Galler Saint Piran WRT 25 0:50:39.178 +1 Lap
42 121 Fran Cutts Team LDN-Brother UK 25 0:50:39.559 +1 Lap
43 16 Phoebe Martin AWOL OShea 25 0:50:39.847 +1 Lap
44 7 Sophie Thackray CAMS - Basso 22 0:44:41.784 +4 Laps
45 133 Hannah Larbalestier Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 22 0:44:42.659 +4 Laps
46 83 Lucia Bruton Saint Piran WRT 22 0:44:43.014 +4 Laps
47 87 Emily Chilton Saint Piran WRT 22 0:44:43.076 +4 Laps
48 36 Jayati Hine Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 22 0:45:35.755 +4 Laps
49 136 Ali Sheehan Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 22 0:45:36.700 +4 Laps
50 132 Beth Crumpton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 22 0:45:36.829 +4 Laps
51 142 Izzy Ellis Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 22 0:45:36.841 +4 Laps
52 13 Charlotte Broughton AWOL OShea 22 0:45:37.018 +4 Laps
53 64 Hannah Lancaster Loughborough Lightning - TRG 22 0:45:37.046 +4 Laps
54 33 Jo Ryding Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 22 0:45:37.282 +4 Laps
55 144 Rosin Lally Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 22 0:45:37.813 +4 Laps
56 66 Chloe Vickers Loughborough Lightning - TRG 22 0:45:37.872 +4 Laps
57 23 Ellen Inglis Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 22 0:45:38.561 +4 Laps
58 93 Olivia French SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 22 0:46:22.397 +4 Laps
59 45 Isabella Johnson Datalynx Parenesis RT 22 0:46:22.746 +4 Laps
60 102 Hannah Farran Team Boompods 22 0:46:23.065 +4 Laps
61 46 Iona Sewell Datalynx Parenesis RT 21 0:45:38.873 +5 Laps
62 44 Sandra Mackay Datalynx Parenesis RT 20 0:45:16.207 +6 Laps
63 41 Gabrielle Duckworth Datalynx Parenesis RT 19 0:44:49.938 +7 Laps
64 106 Nikki Metcalfe Team Boompods 16 0:45:09.868 +10 Laps

DNF 128 Danni Shrosbree Team LDN-Brother UK 20 0:40:51.081
DNF 84 Evie Lane Saint Piran WRT 14 0:30:32.181
DNF 62 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning - TRG 8 0:15:32.918



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/08/21 18:30:38

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 1 Megan Barker CAMS - Basso 0:50:17.218
 2 78 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 0:50:17.691
 3 34 Samantha Stuart Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 0:50:18.083
 4 3 Jessica Finney CAMS - Basso 0:50:18.247
 5 105 Ellen McDermott Team Boompods 0:50:18.303
 6 24 Imani Perraira James Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 0:50:18.408
 7 75 Corinne Side Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 0:50:18.436
 8 101 Isabell Darvill Team Boompods 0:50:18.639
 9 92 Lucy Ellmore SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 0:50:18.978
 10 147 Bekki Seal Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 0:50:19.134
 11 52 Maddie Gammons Jadan-Vive le Velo 0:50:19.679
 12 94 Beth Morrow SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 0:50:20.041
 13 122 Harriet Dodd Team LDN-Brother UK 0:50:20.353
 14 2 Emma Edwards CAMS - Basso 0:50:20.537
 15 53 Beth Harley-Jepson Jadan-Vive le Velo 0:50:20.808
 16 26 Becky Storrie Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 0:50:21.004
 17 81 Bexy Dew Saint Piran WRT 0:50:21.122
 18 134 Amira Mellor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 0:50:21.157
 19 131 Xan Crees Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 0:50:21.923
 20 73 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 0:50:21.931
 21 72 Sam Fawcett Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 0:50:22.882
 22 61 Alderney Baker Loughborough Lightning - TRG 0:50:23.238
 23 21 Daisy May Barnes Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 0:50:23.463
 24 96 Rebecca Richards SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 0:50:23.479
 25 11 Hannah Bayes AWOL OShea 0:50:23.550
 26 55 Emily Tillett Jadan-Vive le Velo 0:50:24.131
 27 22 Sian Botteley Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 0:50:25.055
 28 123 Lauren Higham Team LDN-Brother UK 0:50:25.525
 29 32 Melissa Greaves Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 0:50:25.550
 30 6 Katie Scott CAMS - Basso 0:50:25.972
 31 141 Nicole Coates Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 0:50:26.194
 32 18 Louise Scupham AWOL OShea 0:50:28.708
 33 125 Lucy Lee Team LDN-Brother UK 0:50:36.050
 34 54 Sophie Lankford Jadan-Vive le Velo 0:50:36.206
 35 71 Charlotte Berry Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 0:50:36.619
 36 145 Caoimhe O`Brien Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 0:52:30.711
 37 103 Georgia Hilleard Team Boompods 0:52:36.726
 38 51 Polly Burge Jadan-Vive le Velo 0:52:38.078
 39 31 Sophie Earl Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 0:52:38.980
 40 63 Flora Knight Loughborough Lightning - TRG 0:52:39.914
 41 88 Rachel Galler Saint Piran WRT 0:52:40.745
 42 121 Fran Cutts Team LDN-Brother UK 0:52:41.141
 43 16 Phoebe Martin AWOL OShea 0:52:41.441
 44 7 Sophie Thackray CAMS - Basso 0:52:49.381
 45 133 Hannah Larbalestier Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 0:52:50.415
 46 83 Lucia Bruton Saint Piran WRT 0:52:50.835
 47 87 Emily Chilton Saint Piran WRT 0:52:50.908
 48 36 Jayati Hine Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 0:53:53.165
 49 136 Ali Sheehan Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 0:53:54.282
 50 132 Beth Crumpton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 0:53:54.434
 51 142 Izzy Ellis Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 0:53:54.448
 52 13 Charlotte Broughton AWOL OShea 0:53:54.658
 53 64 Hannah Lancaster Loughborough Lightning - TRG 0:53:54.691
 54 33 Jo Ryding Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 0:53:54.970
 55 144 Rosin Lally Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 0:53:55.597
 56 66 Chloe Vickers Loughborough Lightning - TRG 0:53:55.667
 57 23 Ellen Inglis Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 0:53:56.481
 58 93 Olivia French SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 0:54:48.287
 59 45 Isabella Johnson Datalynx Parenesis RT 0:54:48.700
 60 102 Hannah Farran Team Boompods 0:54:49.077
 61 46 Iona Sewell Datalynx Parenesis RT 0:56:30.986
 62 44 Sandra Mackay Datalynx Parenesis RT 0:58:51.069
 63 41 Gabrielle Duckworth Datalynx Parenesis RT 1:01:20.968
 64 106 Nikki Metcalfe Team Boompods 1:13:23.536
 65 128 Danni Shrosbree Team LDN-Brother UK 1:14:23.536
 66 84 Evie Lane Saint Piran WRT 1:15:23.536
 67 62 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning - TRG 1:16:23.536


